
Fee Schedule

Planning Board (voted September 13, 2023)

Approval Not Required (ANR) $100

Preliminary and Definitive Subdivisions $1,000 base fee plus $250 per lot       
$200 per waiver

Special Permit $200 plus fees associated with notice
requirements under G.L. c. 40A §11

Extension of a Special Permit $100.00 plus fees associated with 
notice requirements under G.L. c. 
40A §11

Zoning Bylaw Text Amendment $200 plus fees associated 
with notice requirements 
under G.L. c. 40A §5

Zoning Bylaw Map Amendment $200 plus fees associated with notice
requirements under G.L. c. 40A §5

All public hearings require the petitioner to request a certified abutter’s list from the Assessor’s 
Office.  The fee is $25.




